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# Name Position Year
1 Logan Hilyer P 9
2 Jack Collins 2B 10
4 Robert Whittle P/OF 12
5 Keegan Kennedy INF 11
6 Jakob Reik 1B 12
7 Ryan Rubalcava 3B/OF 11
8 Ty Saunders SS 11
9 Garrett Hilyer 3B 11
10 Anthony Notaro C 12
12 Lincoln Gilden P/OF 12
14 Andrew Tiessen OF 10
15 Jacob South 1B 12
17 Pierson Nordmark OF 10
19 Caden Cornett P/OF 12
21 Kayden Stevenson OF 11
23 Evan Rodriguez OF 12
24 Eamon Gilden 3B 11
40 Grayson Randall OF 11
41 Joseph Cutter OF 9
42 Benjamin Fountain INF 9
4 N
Team Profile
L . Northwest Head Coach:  Pat Swapp
eague: . .
Conference Asst Coaches: Joe Gilden, Justin
City: Anacortes Portz, Billy King
Colors: Purple and White Volunteers: Dave Storrer, Todd
Superintendent: Dr. Mark Wenzel Jones
Principal: Jon Ronngren Athletic Trainer: Cory Smith
Athletic Director: Erik Titus Managers: Jared Wright
Cheer Advisor:
\Cheer Squad: )

Season Results 19 Wins, 1 Losses

W F West
Archbishop Murphy
Liberty
Sammamish
Ferndale
Ellensburg
Sedro-Woolley
Lynden Christian
Sehome
Cedarcrest
Burlington-Edison
Nooksack Valley
Ferndale

Mount Baker
Bellingham
Lakewood
Blaine

Lynden

Meridian
Squalicum
Liberty

9-3
2-1
14-0
17-2
8-0
5-0
11-0
8-0
2-1
4-2
8-0
6-1
16-0
10-0
17-4
13-0
4-2
6-3

11-0
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